Iceland
Akureyri, Reykjavik

U16-A

Name
OSKARSDOTTIR Diana
NICKEL Haraldur
INGOLFSSON Bjérn
STEINARSSON Elmar
EINARSSON Sigurgeir

SAVARSDOTTIR Anita
TIMASHOV IGORSSON Ignat
PORVALDSDOTTIR Esther Hiif

GOALKEEPERS
As of WED 12 FEB 2025

(Ranked by highest SVS% / lowest GAA / highest GPI)

(Goalkeepers with less than 40% of their team's total minutes (MIP% less 40)

No. Team GKD GPI MIP
30 VIK 1 1 60:00 1429 23
30 SR 3 3 180:00 37.50 106
40 JOT 2 2 120:00 33.33 139
32 FJO 3 3 180:00 33.34 82
42 VIK 1 1 30:26 725 12
35 VIK 2 2 57:17 13.64 13
77 FJO 1 1 60:00 111 22
31 VIK 2 1 32:17 769 12

3
15
21
16

3

MIP% SOG GA SVS

20
91
118
66
9

SVS% GAA PPGA
86.96 3.00 0
85.85 5.00 1
84.89 10.50 0
80.49 533 2
75.00 5.91 1
69.23 4.19 2
68.18  7.00 0
66.67 7.43 0

SHGA SsO
0 0
1 0
0 0
1 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0

Legend:

GA Goals against

GPI Games played in

No. Jersey number

SO Shutouts (no GA in a game)
SVS% SVS as percentage of total SOG

GAA Goals against as average per 60 minutes
MIP Minutes and seconds played

PPGA Power play goals against

SOG Shots on goal (G+SSG)

GKD Goalkeeper dressed

MIP% MIP as percentage

SHGA Shorthanded goals against

SVS

Saves

IHX082000_85A v22.0

Report Created WED 12 FEB 2025 19:39 GMT

Page 1/1




