

## **GOALKEEPERS**

As of WED 12 FEB 2025

(Ranked by highest SVS% / lowest GAA / highest GPI)

(Goalkeepers with less than 40% of their team's total minutes (MIP% less 40)

Name	No.	Team	GKD	GPI	MIP	MIP% S	SOG	GA	svs	SVS%	GAA	PPGA	SHGA	so
ÓSKARSDÓTTIR Díana	30	VIK	1	1	60:00	14.29	23	3	20	86.96	3.00	0	0	0
NICKEL Haraldur	30	SR	3	3	180:00	37.50	106	15	91	85.85	5.00	1	1	0
INGÓLFSSON Björn	40	JOT	2	2	120:00	33.33	139	21	118	84.89	10.50	0	0	0
STEINARSSON Elmar	32	FJO	3	3	180:00	33.34	82	16	66	80.49	5.33	2	1	0
EINARSSON Sigurgeir	42	VIK	1	1	30:26	7.25	12	3	9	75.00	5.91	1	0	0
SÆVARSDÓTTIR Aníta	35	VIK	2	2	57:17	13.64	13	4	9	69.23	4.19	2	0	0
TIMASHOV IGORSSON Ignat	77	FJO	1	1	60:00	11.11	22	7	15	68.18	7.00	0	0	0
ÞORVALDSDÓTTIR Esther Hlíf	31	VIK	2	1	32:17	7.69	12	4	8	66.67	7.43	0	0	0

Legend:

GA Goals against
GPI Games played in
No. Jersey number
SO Shutouts (no GA in a ga

SO Shutouts (no GA in a game)SVS% SVS as percentage of total SOG

GAA Goals against as average per 60 minutes
MIP Minutes and seconds played

PPGA Power play goals against SOG Shots on goal (G+SSG) GKD Goalkeeper dressedMIP as percentageSHGA Shorthanded goals against

SVS Saves